
fgl localitÄ strada direz. km progr km tot altitud. prov.
75 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA SS 47 0 VI
75 CITTADELLA SS 47 > < 14 14 PD
92 PADOVA OVEST Tgz Ovest < 26 40 PD
92 ABANO TERME SP 43 ^ 13 53 PD
92 TORREGLIA SP 43 ^ 7 60 PD
92 TEOLO SP 89 ^ 9 69 PD
91 VO' SP 89 ^ 6 75 PD
92 CINTO EUGANEO SP 21 > 7 82 PD
92 ARQUA' PETRARCA SP21 < 7 89 PD
92 Giardino Valsanzibio SP21 ^ 6 95 PD
92 BATTAGLIA TERME SS 16 < 6 101 PD
92 PADOVA  p. Insurrezione 17 118 PD
92 PADOVA OVEST A 4 > 6 124 PD
92 A.S. Limenella Nord A 4 ^ 2 126 PD
74 Incrocio A 31 A 4 ^ 19 145 VI
72 Incrocio A 22 A 4 ^ 61 206 VR
70 BRESCIA CENTRO A 4 ^ 53 259 BS
69 SERIATE  A 4 SS 42 > 43 302 BG
69 SERIATE   SS 671 < 3 305 BG
69 MAPELLO SS 342 ^ 19 324 LC
69 BRIVIO SS 342 ^ 11 335 LC
68 CALCO SS 342 > 4 339 LC
68 BEVERA SS 342 ^ 8 347 LC
68 LURAGO D'ERBA SP 41 > 9 356 CO
68 ERBA 0 7 363 CO


